
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 
281 
177 
144 

,8 
193 
969 

94 
21 

201 
22 

8 
100 
,21 
17 

156 
7 

74 
11 

Name 
Robin van Oldeniel 
Erik Kruidbos 
Mike Kaspers 
Marciano Hagreis 
Kimberley Braam 
Boyd Otten 
Dirk Fabriek 
Wesley Harmelink 
Marijn Gierkink 
Marc Feijen 
Jordi Morren 
Dennis Reurink 
Bryan Schinkel 
Alexander Pekkeriet 
Edwin Corten 
Jim van der Dussen 
Maurice Lucas 
Desley van der Felz 

Hometown 
Eefde 
Vriezenveen 
Goor 
Enschede 
Zutphen 
Marienvelde 
Stadskanaal 
Diffelen 
Doetinchem 
Hoogenweg 
Kootwijkerbroek 
Dedemsvaart 
Eefde 
Beerzerveld 
Staphorst 
Stroe 
Geerdijk 
Schuinesloot 

R1.  
60 
54 
50 
41 
45 
47 
43 
35 
39 
31 
33 
37 
27 
26 
25 
24 
29 
23 

R2.  
60 
54 
47 
50 
45 
43 
41 
39 
33 
37 
35 
31 
29 
27 
26 
25 
-- 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
120 
108 

97 
91 
90 
90 
84 
74 
72 
68 
68 
68 
56 
53 
51 
49 
29 
23 

 

Gedruckt: 22.04.2019 16:15:15 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Niedersaechsischer Motocross-Verband 

Hexel on Wheels 
250cc 

Dagklassement 

Hexel on Wheels 0,795 km 


